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Cup Final Results
PAM SRA -Cup 2021

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. PAM SRA -Cup 2021 Kisa 1

2. PAM SRA -Cup 2021 Kisa 2

3. PAM SRA -Cup 2021 Kisa 3

4. PAM SRA -Cup 2021 Kisa 4

5. PAM SRA -Cup 2021 Kisa 5

6. PAM SRA -Cup 2021 Kisa 6
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Petteri Leinonen 400.0000 Open - U FIN 9359

2 Juha Raudaskoski 359.9100 Open - U FIN 2793

3 Tommi Tauriainen 351.1800 Open - U FIN 9358

4 Sampo Mattila 343.4800 Open S U FIN 4496

5 Paavo Leinonen 334.2700 Open S U FIN 9360

6 Juha Pennanen 261.7000 Open - U FIN 6291

7 Jake Fröberg 152.7800 Open - U FIN 5021

8 Timo Jokiniemi 127.9000 Open - U FIN 8740

9 Ilkka Mustonen 116.3000 Open S U FIN 5973

10 Juha Uusitalo 97.7100 Open - U FIN 9357

11 timo räty 92.6600 Open - U FIN 7618

12 Esa Aho 87.6300 Open - U FIN 10293

13 Juha Vuorio 81.3000 Open - U FIN 10164

14 Ilkka Holappa 71.5500 Open S U FIN 7616

15 Petteri Leinonen 59.6700 Open - U FIN eiole

16 Joonas Jyrkkä 58.9100 Open MI U FIN 6285

17 Pauli Suikka 58.6000 Open - U FIN 8867

18 Jaakko Räätäri 55.2300 Open - U FIN 8301

19 Heikki Siltala 43.4000 Open 7.62 U FIN 7626

20 Matti Karjala 38.2100 Open - U USA

21 Reetta Paavola 36.4400 Open - U FIN

22 Heikki Alaviitala 32.0700 Open - U FIN

23 Tuukka Teppola 24.4300 Open - U FIN 10034

24 Janne Mustaniemi 16.1600 Open - U FIN 7923

25 Janne Jääskä 15.8000 Open MI U FIN 1234

26 Lauri Pohjanheimo 0.0000 Open - MI U FIN 6572

27 Janne Kilponen 0.0000 Open - U USA

28 Olli-Pekka Repo 0.0000 Open - U FIN

29 Mika Honkonen 0.0000 Open - U FIN 8741

30 Sampo Piisalo 0.0000 Open S U FIN 15469754
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Eero Peltokoski 292.8400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6517

2 Väinö Tervonen 177.3100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 5029

3 Petri Lukkarinen 150.8600
Standa

rd
- U USA

4 Janne Mustaniemi 117.9400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7923

5 Lasse Hyyryläinen 78.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 9362

6 Olli-Pekka Repo 77.2800
Standa

rd
- U FIN

7 Janne Kilponen 75.0800
Standa

rd
- U FIN

8 Tuomo Alatalo 57.6200
Standa

rd
S U FIN 8733

9 Joona Suhonen 37.9300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10833

10 Tuomas Tuikkala 33.7900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7627

11 Väinö Tervonen 30.5500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 5029

12 timo räty 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7618
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Petteri Leinonen 400.0000 Open - U FIN 9359

2 Juha Raudaskoski 359.9100 Open - U FIN 2793

3 Tommi Tauriainen 351.1800 Open - U FIN 9358

4 Sampo Mattila 343.4800 Open S U FIN 4496

5 Paavo Leinonen 334.2700 Open S U FIN 9360

6 Eero Peltokoski 292.8400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6517

7 Juha Pennanen 261.7000 Open - U FIN 6291

8 Väinö Tervonen 177.3100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 5029

9 Jake Fröberg 152.7800 Open - U FIN 5021

10 Petri Lukkarinen 150.8600
Standa

rd
- U USA

11 Timo Jokiniemi 127.9000 Open - U FIN 8740

12 Janne Mustaniemi 117.9400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7923

13 Ilkka Mustonen 116.3000 Open S U FIN 5973

14 Juha Uusitalo 97.7100 Open - U FIN 9357

15 timo räty 92.6600 Open - U FIN 7618

16 Esa Aho 87.6300 Open - U FIN 10293

17 Juha Vuorio 81.3000 Open - U FIN 10164

18 Lasse Hyyryläinen 78.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 9362

19 Olli-Pekka Repo 77.2800
Standa

rd
- U FIN

20 Janne Kilponen 75.0800
Standa

rd
- U FIN

21 Ilkka Holappa 71.5500 Open S U FIN 7616

22 Petteri Leinonen 59.6700 Open - U FIN eiole

23 Joonas Jyrkkä 58.9100 Open MI U FIN 6285

24 Pauli Suikka 58.6000 Open - U FIN 8867

25 Tuomo Alatalo 57.6200
Standa

rd
S U FIN 8733

26 Jaakko Räätäri 55.2300 Open - U FIN 8301

27 Heikki Siltala 43.4000 Open 7.62 U FIN 7626

28 Matti Karjala 38.2100 Open - U USA

29 Joona Suhonen 37.9300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10833

30 Reetta Paavola 36.4400 Open - U FIN

31 Tuomas Tuikkala 33.7900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7627

32 Heikki Alaviitala 32.0700 Open - U FIN

33 Väinö Tervonen 30.5500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 5029
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

34 Tuukka Teppola 24.4300 Open - U FIN 10034

35 Janne Mustaniemi 16.1600 Open - U FIN 7923

36 Janne Jääskä 15.8000 Open MI U FIN 1234

37 Lauri Pohjanheimo 0.0000 Open - MI U FIN 6572

38 Janne Kilponen 0.0000 Open - U USA

39 timo räty 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7618

40 Olli-Pekka Repo 0.0000 Open - U FIN

41 Mika Honkonen 0.0000 Open - U FIN 8741

42 Sampo Piisalo 0.0000 Open S U FIN 15469754


